
Lighting Parameter Analysis Report

Product information and test conditions

Name
ColorBright™ RGB + Dynamic Tunable White LED
Strip Light (Green)

Time 2021-03-04 00:16:06(Time-zone GMT+8)

Manufacturer Flexfire LEDs, Inc.

User FlexfireLEDs (warehouse@flexfireleds.com)

Temperature(℃) Humidity(%) Distance(m)
Parameters

CIE_x 0.1738

CIE_y 0.7205

CIE_u' 0.0615

CIE_v' 0.5739

CCT N/A

Duv N/A

CRI (Ra)(R1~R8) N/A

CRI (Re) (R1-R15) N/A

CQS N/A

TLCI(Qa) N/A

GAI N/A

TM-30-18 Rf N/A

TM-30-18 Rg N/A

Illuminance 492 lux

PPFD (400-700nm) 4.45 µmol/m s

λp 520 nm

λD 527 nm

Purity (Pe) 80 %

SP Ratio 2.8

Flicker Percentage 1 %
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Spectrum
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TM-30-18
Rf = N/A Rg = N/A

  

- Test Source
- Reference - Reference

60

140

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

50 10060 70 80 90

Fidelity Index, RfFidelity Index, Rf

G
am

ut
 In

de
x,

 R
g

G
am

ut
 In

de
x,

 R
g

CIE 1931
x = 0.1738 , y = 0.7205 CCT = N/A

CIE 1976
x = 0.0615 , y = 0.5739 CCT = N/A
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